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Regan Smart
Olivia Westcott
Lucy Bennett
Estelle Varley
Laura Etfer

Tara Bond-Ingham
Jasmine Friar

Charlotte Branchu
‘Sarah Pennington-North
Sarah Notman

Tara McCully

Jolanta Akins

Natalie Parker
Elisabeth Jackson-Taylor
Rebecca Thomas-Sives
Jess Bond

Sarah Farmer

Violet Clarke Waller
‘Shabaaz All Sajjad
Lucas Robinson

Sam Honey

George Bishop

Jacob Harding

Coby Gibson

Chadd Finneran

Rory Quinn

Ryan James Harrison
Joe McCartney

Nathan Brookes-Ashton
Dan Wakenshaw

Jamie Morrison

James Dawson

Coel Fulton

Qaif labal

Joshua Miller

Luke Olajide

David Mulligan

Jacob Brookes-Ashton
Nick Jennison

Michael Holmes

Ash Bilington

Ryan Yarnell

Arjan Salim
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MeetCountry
England

Sex
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MeetState MeetTow MeetName

Equipmen

Division

Formula

IPF GL Points

WeightClassKg SquatiK  Squat?K Squat3K  Best3Squatkg BenchK  Bench2K  Bench3K
K 100 1

57 00
76 110 -120 120 120
76 80 85 -90 85
84 100 105 115 115

115 1225 130 130

110 15 120 120

725 775 80 80
57 75 80 85 85
63 70 75 80 80
63 65 -70 725 725
63 75 82.5 90 82.5
69 -100 100 -107.5 100
69 1025 1075  -1125 1075
69 100 10 1175 175
69 95 105 -110 105
69 90 9% 100 100
76 1075 115 125 125
84 1025 1075 1125 1125

115 1175 -120 175
52 525 55 60 60
74 125 1325 135 135
74 125 130 135 135
83 165 175 185 185
93 150 1525 170 170
93 135 1425 1525 1525
93 140 150 -160 150
66 80 90 -1025 90
74 135 145 1525 1525
83 190 200 210 210
83 -1675 175 185 185
83 -160 170 -180 170
83 145 150 160 160
83 135 145 1575 1575
93 175 1775 1925 1925
93 170 180 190 190
93 140 1475 155 155
93 115 120 125 125

105 220 220 235 235

105 2025 2125 220 2125

105 190 210 220 220

105 175 1825 1875 187.5

120 230 250 2625 250
53 55 60 -60 55
66 150 1575 165 165
74 15 1225 130 130

105 215 215 2275 2275

50
475
45
65
525
325
375
50
475

55
50
475

-60

Best3BenchKg DeadiiftiK Deadiift2k Deadiift3K  Best3Deadliftk

55
50
475

15
-105
15
135
15
85
100
175
110
75
135
130

125
105

-125

115
110
135
155
135
925
105
1375
115
90

TotalK
255
290
245

2975
357.5
310
2125
230
2775
235
2175
315
307.5
3025
290
2825
325
2775

Points

73.38
71.40
78.02
36.26
72.71
55.50
79.71

Even
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
sBD
SBD
$BD
$BD
SBD
SBD

sBD



